Trophy Report SINGLES

Total Shooters

Squad

13.2
15.1
16.5
18.3
29.4
6.1
8.4
8.5
14.2
14.3
16.1
16.3
17.3
17.5
18.1
18.2
18.4
22.1
36.1
2.1
6.4
121
12.2
12.4
13.1
13.3
14.5
18.5
20.1
22.3
29.2
36.3
36.4
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.5
4.4
9.1
9.3
11.5
12.5
15.3
19.5
25.4
29.3
2.5
5.2
5.4
6.2
6.5
7.5
8.3

15 12248
16 22893
01 13860
13 15186
14 19395
18 58284
92 02515
07 62338
19 03320
19 12992
1518180
88 03912
07 64744
08 10897
14 10020
13 15328
15 17464
14 17441
12 10566
08 10898
1513233
87 02765
89 00203
19 28983
1512048
1517742
14 10202
15 16704
16 22895
1417726
15 10564
17 73940
17 71059
1931125
15 18525
1777779
15 18523
17 72409
89 03821
82 04454
79 06856
8206112
06 10431
13 13960
16 26262
17 72034
15 14486
17 70698
17 70699
96 02878
14 17223
19 24988
78 01607

127

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

SUNDENE NOAH
WILEY SAM
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
DIES JACOB D

ALMAN BRENT M
STAUFFER MICHAEL L
NELSON WILLIAM L
LAWSON GAYLE
BRANDT KENNETH
HUGHES JOHN A
HEFEL JOHN W
LITSCHER ROGER R
FRUH DARIN
KLOUBEC MONTE E
KEESHAN TOMMY M
BILES JAYDON
LINDSTROM WYATT
WIGNALL RANDY R
DRAVES MARCUS W
VAN WEELDEN TIM L
MILLS LEVI

MEYNE DANNY L
JACOBSEN GARY D
WALTERS JEFFREY B
MANNING CLINTON
DAVIS CARLTON
MANNING KOLTON
BAXTER DREW
WILKINS KYLE
BENSCOTER ERIC R
POZANC JR CHESTER F
LENTZ JORDAN
HENNING COLE
PETERSEN STEVEN R
MYERS TAYA
HEISTER LUCAS
MYERS DEVAN

VEST BRODEE

LUNN WILLIAM D
CARLSON PAUL W
STINER RUSS

PIERCE JERRY D
CHRISTIANSEN TROY A
HUNT MARK
FRERICHS HUNTER
AXTELL LODDEN
BREESE NICOLE M
POOCK RONALD J
THOMPSON TODD A
STAUFFER EDWARD J
BAUGH PARKER F
SHANAHAN DEAN
PRUCHA JR ROBERT G

oz
OZJR

OZJR
0oz
oz

ozZvVT

SRVT

ozZvVT

ozZvVT

0z
OZJR
OZJR
JR

0oz

OZJR

VT
JRGD
0oz
JRGD
OZJR
JRGD

0oz
JRGD
OZJR

JR
SBJR
JR
OZJR

SRVT
0oz
SRVT

OZJR
OZJR
OZLD

0oz
OZJR

SRVT
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Trophy Report SINGLES 6/3/2019 3:44:22 PM Page 2

Total Shooters 127 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 94
Squad Name AAA AA A B C D
IA 111 7909623 HALSOR MIKE | | | 96 | | | | A
IA- 12.3 1410552 JACOBSEN ERICR | | 9% | | | | | AA
IA 152 1418837 CIAVARELLI RANDY S | | | 9 | | | | A
IA. 214 1624562 PIEPER NICK SBJR | | | | | 9 | | c
IA 231 1927095 SYWASSINK DAVID M oZVT | | | 9 | | | | A
IA. 14 1626320 WALL LAUREN OZJR | | | | | 95 | | c
1A 2.4 0921932 BARNHART DAVID G VT | | | | 95 | | | B
IA. 34 9501524 RUBE MICHAELK | | | 95 | | | | A
IL 6.3 1856858 SCHROEDER STEVEND oz | | | | | | 95 | D
IA. 9.2 9801728 SIMON JAMES L | | | 95 | | | | A
IA 9.4 1915236 KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C VT | | | | 95 | | | B
IA. 95 1910910 HARKEN BRADLEY | | | 95 | | | | A
IA° 10.3 1519585 PRULL MADDIE A LD | | | 95 | | | | A
IA- 135 1850310 HOOVER ALEXANDER M oz | | | | 95 | | | B
IA 21.3 1430047 BENSCOTER BLAEDYNJ SBJR | | | | 95 | | | B
IA- 222 1770096 OCENASEK CURTIS ozZvT | | | | | 95 | | c
MN 291 1417140 KEENAN DWIGHT J oz | | | | 95 | | | B
IA. 3.3 1770346 SHERBON JOSH R | | | | | 94 | | c
IA 3.5 19 35758 BROCKWAY LARRY G | | | | 94 | | | B
IA. 53 1850309 DESERANO KEVIN L | | | 94 | | | | A
IA. 7.3 1911208 HARTWIG KEVIN C | | | 94 | | | | A
IA 8.2 1416850 SIMON SARA A LD | | | | 94 | | | B
IA. 104 1510787 STALKER MARY L LD | | | | 94 | | | B
IA- 11.2 1909030 FULLER ROBERT V VT | | | 94 | | | | A
IA 11.3 9204204 KANNEGIETER JOHN M | | | | 94 | | | B
IA 164 1924721 SCHWICKERATH LYNN | | | | 94 | | | B
IA- 21.2 1626284 KING LINCOLN SBJR | | | | | 94 | | o}
IA 233 1915000 KISNER ROBERT L oZVT | | | 94 | | | | A
IA. 235 8003239 SCHWENDINGER RON J SRVT | | | | 94 | | | B
IA 253 1625737 WOOSLEY SCOTT R | | | 94 | | | | A
IA 264 1518036 WETJEN GARRET JRGD | | | 94 | | | | A
IA. 41 1853342 ALLEN JAMESC VT | | | | 93 | | | B
IA 51 1770700 THOMPSON TOM A SRVT | | | | | 93 | | c
IA 19.2 1518990 CARLSON BRAYDEN M JR | | 93 | | | | | AA
IA. 19.4 9101935 IRELAND TODD K | | | | 93 | | | B
IA 202 1622894 WILKINS CURTIS M JRGD | | | | 93 | | | B
IA- 295 1515941 ALMAN BRIAN W | | | | | 93 | | c
IA. 43 1901520 BAHMLER CLARENCE G ozZVT | | | | 92 | | | B
IA 101 03 10489 PRULL KELLEY R | | | | 92 | | | B
IA 154 18 55234 CIAVARELLI AVA JR | | | | | 92 | | C
IA 155 1770019 WILEY SCOTT A 0z | | | 92 | | | | A
IA- 171 8901603 DVORAK JOHN R | | | 92 | | | | A
IA 17.2 1917944 MANARY STEVE J oZVT | | | | 92 | | | B
IA- 191 1115163 MEIER RYAN | | | 92 | | | | A
IA. 20.3 1937831 WILKINS BRIAN C | | | | | | 92 | D
IA 205 1911210 HARTWIG CHARLES E SRVT | | | | | 92 | | c
IL 242 0510708 BENNETT BRUCE L | | | | 92 | | | B
IA 244 1854258 STALLMAN SHANNON D | | | 92 | | | | A
IA. 23 1213293 LEGRANDE MIKE A | | | | | 91 | | c
IA- 42 1904775 CARY DAVID D vT | | | | | 91 | | o}
IA 105 7801605 LINDSEY ERROL LEE | | | | | 91 | | c
IA 224 9400109 BENSCOTER GREG A VT | | 91 | | | | | AA
IL 232 1906935 DIPPLE GARY oZVT | | | | 91 | | | B



Trophy Report SINGLES

Total Shooters

Squad

24.3
7.4
17.4
19.3
20.4
21.1
71
16.2
241
4.5
3.2
11.4
23.4
25.5
8.1
21.5
3.1
14.4
25.1
7.2
13.4

96 03166
18 50107
14 19037
19 37428
1920010
16 24617
83 04832
06 10424
16 22404
2101618
16 25168
19 26760
19 00165
1930120
13 16293
16 24466
09 20599
78 05275
19 34804
18 57576
19 31313

127

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

TEMPLE KENT E
BARTEE MARC A
COLE DEAN
VERSLUIS CARTER
NEHRING WM A
WOOSLEY KEATON
OCONNOR KEVIN D
CARTER CRAIG M
SALINAS RUBEN
CARY STEVEN L
SCHARES ARNOLD L
STRAUSS RANDALL
KISNER ANN F
WINTER DAVID H
WILD JUSTIN R
COOK SETH
PHILLIPS DARELL R
BLANCHARD BRENT

WOOSLEY GARRETT R

HODEL KATHERINE
MICHELS BRAYDON B

0oz
(074
SBJR
ozZvVT
SBJR

JR
ozZvVT

VT
LD
SRVT

JR

SBJR

LD
JR
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Trophy Report HANDICAP 6/3/2019 3:45:25 PM Page 1

Total Shooters 121 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 90
27. 25. 22. 19.

Squad Name . 27. 26.5 24.5 21.5
IA 20.2 1622894 WILKINS CURTIS M JRGD | | | | | | 99 | 20
IA. 20.4 1517742 DAVIS CARLTON oz | | | | | | 99 | 21
IA 125 1514486 BREESE NICOLE M ozZLD | | | | | 98 | | 23
IA 132 1518525 MYERS TAYA JR | | | | | | 98 | 205
IL 22 9602878 STAUFFER EDWARD J o0z | | | | | | 97 | 20
IA 143 1912992 HUGHES JOHN A ozZVT | | | 97 | | | | 27
IA 205 1512248 SUNDENE NOAH oz | | | | | | 97 | 20
IA 131 1931125 PETERSEN STEVEN R | | | | | | 9 | 215
IA 15.4 1315328 BILES JAYDON OZJR | | | | | 9 | | 235
IA 224 1771059 HENNING COLE OZJR | | | | | | 96 | 20
IA. 235 0810897 KLOUBEC MONTE E oz | | | | 96 | | | 265
MN 244 1510564 POZANC JR CHESTERF oz | | | | | | 9% | 205
IA. 53 1417726 BENSCOTER ERIC R | | | | | | 95 | 21
IA. 9.3 8204454 CARLSON PAULW SRVT | | | | | 95 | | 23
IA 10.3 0310489 PRULL KELLEY R | | | | | | 95 | 20
IA- 135 1518523 MYERS DEVAN JR | | | | | | 95 | 20
IA. 181 1770700 THOMPSON TOM A SRVT | | | | | | 95 | 20
IA 241 1904415 CANTRELL ROLLIE M | | | | | 95 | | 22
IA- 243 1770019 WILEY SCOTT A oz | | | | | | 95 | 20
IA 30.1 1210566 DRAVES MARCUS W 0z | | | | 95 | | | 26
IA. 1.5 1854258 STALLMAN SHANNON D | | | | | | 94 | 20
IA. 3.4 1418837 CIAVARELLI RANDY S | | | | 94 | | | 26
IA. 52 1417441 WIGNALL RANDY R | | | | | 94 | | 225
IA. 10.4 1510787 STALKER MARY L LD | | | | | | 94 | 19
IA 133 1777779 HEISTER LUCAS SBJR | | | | | | 94| 205
IA 184 1770699 THOMPSON TODD A | | | | | 94 | | 225
IA- 225 8003239 SCHWENDINGER RON J SRVT | | | | | | 94 | 20
IA 253 1773940 LENTZ JORDAN JRGD | | | | | 94 | | 245
IA. 54 9501524 RUBE MICHAEL K | | | | | 93 | | 23
IA 114 1928983 WALTERS JEFFREY B VT | | | 93 | | | | 27
IA 145 1410202 MANNING KOLTON JRGD | | | 93 | | | | 27
IA 17.3 9204204 KANNEGIETER JOHN M | | | | 93 | | | 25
IA 183 1850309 DESERANO KEVIN L | | | | | | 93| 215
IA° 201 1622895 WILKINS KYLE JRGD | | | | | | 93 | 20
MN 242 1417140 KEENAN DWIGHT J oz | | | | | | 93 | 205
IA. 1.1 0810898 VAN WEELDEN TIML | | | | | 92 | | 22
IA- 1.3 1213293 LEGRANDE MIKE A | | | | | | 92 | 20
IA- 61 1419037 COLE DEAN o0z | | | | | | 92 | 20
IA- 7.2 1853342 ALLEN JAMESC VT | | | | | | 92 | 20
IA. 84 1924988 SHANAHAN DEAN | | | | 92 | | | 255
IA. 9.2 9801728 SIMON JAMES L | | | | | 92 | | 235
IA 171 7909623 HALSOR MIKE | | | | 92 | | | 26
IA 185 1924721 SCHWICKERATH LYNN | | | | | | 92| 205
IA 19.2 1625737 WOOSLEY SCOTT R | | | | | 92 | | 24
IA 20.3 19 37831 WILKINS BRIAN C | | | | | | 92 | 20
IA 214 1624562 PIEPER NICK SBJR | | | | | | 92 | 19
IA 222 1772034 AXTELL LODDEN OZJR | | | | | | 92 | 19
IA 223 1515941 ALMAN BRIAN W | | | | | | 92| 205
IA 252 1419395 ALMAN BRENT M o0z | | | | | 92 | | 24
IL 1.2 8803912 LITSCHER ROGER R OzZVT | | | | | 91 | | 22
IA. 24 9202515 NELSON WILLIAM L ozZVT | | | | | 91 | | 22
IL 25 1856858 SCHROEDER STEVEN D oz | | | | | | 91 | 20
IA. 6.2 1850107 BARTEE MARC A 0z | | | | | | 91 | 205



Trophy Report HANDICAP

Total Shooters

Squad

71
8.2
10.5
12.3
12.4
16.2
16.5
17.2
21.3
23.2
1.4
2.1
2.3
5.1
6.5
8.1
11.3
15.5
17.5
19.5
22.1
25.5
15.3
16.1
16.4
19.1
19.4
3.3
4.4
7.5
9.1
9.4
11.5
15.2
21.1
25.4
3.1
6.3
1.1
12.2
13.4
25.1
3.2
3.5
4.2
4.5
15.1
16.3
19.3
23.3
8.3
4.3
9.5

17 72409
19 11208
78 01605
19 06935
13 13960
05 10708
15 16704
19 09030
14 30047
19 17944
09 21932
18 58284
14 16850
1512048
19 35758
83 04832
14 10552
1518990
79 06856
16 22893
19 34804
16 26262
13 15186
14 10020
15 17464
11 15163
91 01935
06 10431
18 55234
1930120
89 03821
19 15236
8206112
94 00109
16 24617
15 18036
1518180
17 70346
87 02765
19 15000
18 50310
16 22404
06 10424
01 13860
19 04775
2101618
1513233
96 03166
1417223
07 64744
78 01607
19 01520
1910910

121

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

VEST BRODEE
HARTWIG KEVIN C
LINDSEY ERROL LEE
DIPPLE GARY

HUNT MARK

BENNETT BRUCE L
BAXTER DREW
FULLER ROBERT V
BENSCOTER BLAEDYN J
MANARY STEVE J
BARNHART DAVID G
STAUFFER MICHAEL L
SIMON SARA A
MANNING CLINTON
BROCKWAY LARRY G
OCONNOR KEVIN D
JACOBSEN ERIC R
CARLSON BRAYDEN M
STINER RUSS

WILEY SAM

WOOSLEY GARRETT R
FRERICHS HUNTER
DIES JACOB D
KEESHAN TOMMY M
LINDSTROM WYATT
MEIER RYAN

IRELAND TODD K
CHRISTIANSEN TROY A
CIAVARELLI AVA
WINTER DAVID H
LUNN WILLIAM D
KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C
PIERCE JERRY D
BENSCOTER GREG A
WOOSLEY KEATON
WETJEN GARRET
HEFEL JOHN W
SHERBON JOSH R
MEYNE DANNY L
KISNER ROBERT L
HOOVER ALEXANDER M
SALINAS RUBEN
CARTER CRAIG M
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
CARY DAVID D

CARY STEVEN L

MILLS LEVI

TEMPLE KENT E
BAUGH PARKER F
FRUH DARIN

PRUCHA JR ROBERT G
BAHMLER CLARENCE G
HARKEN BRADLEY

OZJR

ozZvVT

OZJR
VT
SBJR
ozZvVT
VT
0oz
LD
JRGD

JR
0z
OZJR
SBJR
OZJR
OZJR
OZJR
JR

JR
SRVT

VT
SRVT
VT
SBJR
JRGD

ozZvVT
(074
JR

VT
ozZvVT
OZJR

OZJR

SRVT
ozZvVT
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19
23
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27
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25
26.5
25.5
19
19
24.5
24.5
27
24.5
21
23
26
20
27
23.5
20
23.5
24
26
19.5
21
23.5
25
25
27
27
20
23.5



Trophy Report HANDICAP

Total Shooters

Squad

121
14.2
6.4
17.4
21.2
5.5
11.2
18.2
21.5
23.1
7.3
7.4
14.4
4.1
8.5

19 27095
19 03320
13 16293
19 26760
16 26284
17 70096
89 00203
17 70698
16 24466
89 01603
16 25168
09 20599
78 05275
1911210
07 62338

121

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

SYWASSINK DAVID M
BRANDT KENNETH
WILD JUSTIN R
STRAUSS RANDALL
KING LINCOLN
OCENASEK CURTIS
JACOBSEN GARY D
POOCK RONALD J
COOK SETH

DVORAK JOHN R
SCHARES ARNOLD L
PHILLIPS DARELL R
BLANCHARD BRENT
HARTWIG CHARLES E
LAWSON GAYLE

ozZvVT

VT
SBJR
ozZvVT

JR

SRVT
SRVT
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27.
27.

84

82

25.
26.5

82

AVERAGE SCORE

22.
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83
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3
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24.5
27
19
23
19
21
27
20
19
25

19.5
20
26

20.5
26



Trophy Report DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad
IA 142
IA 18.1
A 20.4
IA 143
IA 185
IA 55
IA 1241
IA 191
A 23
IA 45
IA 122
IA 131
IA 133
IA 19.2
A 9.1
A 94
IA 145
A 6.1
A 7.3
A 111
IA 141
IA 151
IA 203
A 44
IA 75
IA 10.5
IA 25
A 44
IA 63
IA 135
IA 15
IA 52
IA 64
A 72
A 9.2
IA 144
IA- 53
IA 93
IA 124
IA 18.3
A 43
IA 6.5
A 74
IA 114
A 22
IA 24
A 6.2
IA 155
A 14
IA 33
IA 35
IA 123

19.3

19 03320
12 10566
1417223
19 12992
17 71059
08 10897
14 10020
1512048
18 50309
8206112
13 15328
16 26262
15 18523
1517742
17 70019
11 15163
14 10202
79 09623
19 11208
14 17441
14 16850
14 19395
1513233
87 02765
19 24988
15 14486
1518180
19 28983
92 04204
15 18525
16 22404
19 17944
19 26760
13 13960
16 22893
78 05275
07 64744
17 70346
15 17464
17 73940
14 10552
79 06856
1910910
16 25737
17 70698
17 70699
19 09030
15 18036
92 02515
82 04454
06 10424
80 03239
1512248

79

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

BRANDT KENNETH
DRAVES MARCUS W
BAUGH PARKER F
HUGHES JOHN A
HENNING COLE
KLOUBEC MONTE E
KEESHAN TOMMY M
MANNING CLINTON
DESERANO KEVIN L
PIERCE JERRY D
BILES JAYDON
FRERICHS HUNTER
MYERS DEVAN
DAVIS CARLTON
WILEY SCOTT A
MEIER RYAN
MANNING KOLTON
HALSOR MIKE
HARTWIG KEVIN C
WIGNALL RANDY R
SIMON SARA A
ALMAN BRENT M
MILLS LEVI

MEYNE DANNY L
SHANAHAN DEAN
BREESE NICOLE M
HEFEL JOHN W
WALTERS JEFFREY B

KANNEGIETER JOHN M

MYERS TAYA
SALINAS RUBEN
MANARY STEVE J
STRAUSS RANDALL
HUNT MARK

WILEY SAM
BLANCHARD BRENT
FRUH DARIN
SHERBON JOSH R
LINDSTROM WYATT
LENTZ JORDAN
JACOBSEN ERIC R
STINER RUSS
HARKEN BRADLEY
WOOSLEY SCOTT R
POOCK RONALD J
THOMPSON TODD A
FULLER ROBERT V
WETJEN GARRET
NELSON WILLIAM L
CARLSON PAUL W
CARTER CRAIG M

SCHWENDINGER RON J

SUNDENE NOAH

0oz
OZJR
ozZvVT
OZJR

0oz
OZJR
JRGD

SRVT
OZJR
OZJR
JR
0z
(074

JRGD

LD
0oz
OZJR

OzLD

VT

JR

JR

ozZvVT

VT

OZJR

JR
JRGD

0oz

VT
JRGD
ozZVvVT
SRVT

SRVT
0oz
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96
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Trophy Report DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad

IA- 95
IA 13.2
IA 20.1
IA 341
IA 19.4
IA 241
IA 541
IA 54
A 42
IA 115
IA- 153
IA 1.3
IA 3.2
IA 101
IA 10.2
IA 13.4
IA- 10.3
IA 34
IA 1.2
IA 2141
IA  20.2
IA 215
IA 214
IA 74
IA 113

1.1

19 35758
1931125
16 22895
89 03821
18 50310
17 70700
89 01603
14 19037
89 00203
17 70096
15 15941
09 20599
98 01728
03 10489
15 19585
17 77779
1510787
01 13860
16 25168
16 24617
16 22894
16 24466
16 24562
83 04832
19 34804
82 06733

79

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

BROCKWAY LARRY G
PETERSEN STEVEN R
WILKINS KYLE

LUNN WILLIAM D
HOOVER ALEXANDER M
THOMPSON TOM A
DVORAK JOHN R
COLE DEAN
JACOBSEN GARY D
OCENASEK CURTIS
ALMAN BRIAN W
PHILLIPS DARELL R
SIMON JAMES L
PRULL KELLEY R
PRULL MADDIE A
HEISTER LUCAS
STALKER MARY L
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
SCHARES ARNOLD L
WOOSLEY KEATON
WILKINS CURTIS M
COOK SETH

PIEPER NICK
OCONNOR KEVIN D
WOOSLEY GARRETT R
DEAHL CHARLES ED

JRGD

0oz
SRVT

0oz

ozZvVT

LD
SBJR
LD

SBJR
JRGD

JR
SBJR

SBJR
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AAA

AA

78

86
86

84
84

81

76

68

AVERAGE SCORE

85

83
82
82

81
81
80
80
80
80
80
79

76
75
73
72

66
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